CR4220S-100 Details PDF
یکنوک عیزوت  یکنوشیو  يکنوک  عیزوت  ربتعم   2020 قح ©©  پاچ  د
کیل�ٻرب : Info@infinity-electronic.com
17 هتپ : F، ګناک ګناھ  یاچ ، ناو  ک/س ، ټراھکلا   118-114 8نادو ، يتراجت  ډرولا>  د
CR Magnetics, Inc. CR4220S-100 CR Magnetics, Inc. رئلاپس CR Magnetics, Inc. يکنوک عیزوت
CR Magnetics, Inc.
ېوایت/^نا[ هراپل  وتاحیضوت  لوصحم  .يو د  بوتیزاتسا   gييا روRنا
ئرو>و .
هخرب CR4220S-100
یکنوړوج CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 100A AC
تلاح ایړو  ئ/ک ROHS / د  يربھر  تلاح  ایړو  / RoHS یلyد يرشم
يرل نوتش  رادقم  563 pcs
هXاپ اSاډ  د
هضرع ژا�لو -  24V
ۍ/ل CR4200
لوډ رسنیس  د  Transformer w/Conditioning
تیساسح -
تخو نو>ربغ  د  250ms
لوک هgو>  Bidirectional
يدنب هتسب  Bulk
هیضق هتسب /  Module
لوصحم Ratiometric, 4mA ~ 20mA
هجرد يتایلمع  0°C ~ 60°C
ریمش ونولنیچ  د  1
لوډ ونورغ  د  DIN Rail
هچک تیساسح  یمن  (MSL)​​ د  1 (Unlimited)
هgرک -
تلاح ایړو  ئ/ک ROHS / د  يربھر  تلاح  Lead free / RoHS Compliant
یسنوکیرف 50Hz ~ 400Hz
هراپل ولوکاپ  نیام  د  AC
لیصفت لیصفت  Current Sensor 100A 1 Channel Transformer w/Conditioning Bidirectional Module
هضرع ینسوا -   (MAX) -
تیساسح ینسوا -  100A
وپورپ 65 اینروفیلیک
Warning Information WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Acrylonitrile
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to
غاورد ±0.5%
CR4220S-100
هخرب : CR4220S-100
همانرب یکنوړوج /  : CR Magnetics, Inc.
ېوایت/^نا[ دیلوت  د  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 100A AC
ېXاپ وتامولعم  :د
تلاح ونوک/س  د  ایړو  / RoHS یلyد يرشم
تلاح کاٹسا  د  563 pcs stock
هل ګناک ګناھ
هرلا دyیل  د  DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CR4220S-100.pdf
هنت/وغ هراپل  ډوک  د
تاصخشم CR4220S-100 د
CR4220S-100.pdf
هرٻ;دنژٻپ هدنوړا
تادیلوت دنوړا
CR4220-25
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 25A AC
645 : ي�ک ماد>  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4220S-10
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 10A AC
864 : ي�ک ماد>  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4220S-40
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 40A AC
978 : ي�ک ماد>  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4220-5
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 5A AC
1035 : ي�ک ماد>  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4220S-25
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 25A AC
1054 : ي�ک ماد>  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4220S-5
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 5A AC
960 : ي�ک ماد>  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4220S-50
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 50A AC
944 : ي�ک ماد>  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4220-30
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 30A AC
811 : ي�ک ماد>  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4220S-30
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 30A AC
1021 : ي�ک ماد>  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4220S-15
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 15A AC
807 : ي�ک ماد>  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4220-40
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 40A AC
664 : ي�ک ماد>  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4220S-0.5
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 0.5A AC
6708 : ي�ک ماد>  هپ   pcs
RFQ